
Nakeisha Pierre, M.D. (Chair) 2023-2024 Anesthesiology npierre@tulana.edu Associate Professor on the clinical track

Louise Lawson, Ph.D. (Vice-Chair) 2023-2024 Microbiology and Immunology lbraud@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the research track

Kristin Bateman, M.D. (Secretary-Treasurer) 2023-2024 Medicine - General Internal Medicine kbateman@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the education track

Jacob Bitoun, Ph.D. (Past Chair) 2023-2024 Microbiology and Immunology jbitoun@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the tenure track

Heather Machado, Ph.D. 2021-2024 Biochemistry and Molecular Biology hmachado@tulane.edu Associate Professor with tenure

Kislay Parvatiyar, Ph.D. 2021-2024 Microbiology and Immunology kparvatiyar@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the tenure track

Monica Vaccari, Ph.D. 2022-2025 Microbiology and Immunology mvaccari@tulane.edu Associate Professor on the research track

Louise Lawson, Ph.D. 2022-2025 Microbiology and Immunology lbraud@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the research track

Zongbing You, M.D., Ph.D. 2023-2026 Structural and Cellular Biology zyou@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

Jia Fan, Ph.D. 2023-2026 Biochemistry and Molecular Biology jfan5@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the tenure track

Nakeisha Pierre, M.D. 2021-2024 Anesthesiology npierre@tulane.edu Associate Professor on the clinical track

Chi Dola, M.D. 2021-2024 Obstetrics and Gynecology cdola@tulan.edu Professor on the clinical track

Kristin Bateman, M.D. 2022-2025 Medicine - General Internal Medicine kbateman@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the education track

Christine Bojanowski, M.D. 2022-2025 Medicine - Pulmonary Diseases cbojanowski@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the clinical track

Chancellor Donald, M.D. 2023-2026 Medicine - Hematology and Oncology cdonald@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the clinical track

Katherine Cox, M.D. 2023-2026 Anesthesiology kstammen@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the clinical track

Erin Boh, M.D., Ph.D. 2023-2026 Chair of Dermatology eboh@tulane.edu Professor on the clinical track

L. Lee Hamm III, M.D., FACP (Dean) N-A Dean lhamm@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

Nakeisha Pierre, M.D. (GMF Chair) 2023-2024 Anesthesiology npierre@tulana.edu Associate Professor on the clinical track

Sarah Lindsey, Ph.D. 2021-2024 Pharmacology lindsey@tulane.edu Associate Professor with tenure

Lisa Morici, Ph.D. 2022-2025 Microbiology and Immunology lmorici@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

Jeffrey Han, M.D., Ph.D. 2023-2026 Biochemistry and Molecular Biology jhan5@tulane.edu Associate Professor with tenure

Aimee Aysenne, M.D. 2021-2024 Neurosurgery aaysenne@tulane.edu Associate Professor on the clinical track

Theresa Dise, M.D. 2022-2025 Pediatrics tdise@tulane.edu Associate Professor on the clinical track

Shauna Levy, M.D. 2023-2026 Surgery slevy10@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the clinical track

Hong Liu, Ph.D. 2021-2024 Biochemistry and Molecular Biology hliu22@tulane.edu Associate Professor with tenure

Elizabeth Norton, Ph.D. 2022-2025 Microbiology and Immunology enorton@tulane.edu Associate Professor with Tenure

Jorge Castorena-Gonzalez, Ph.D. 2023-2026 Pharmcology jcastorenagonzalez@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the tenure track

Shauna Levy, M.D. 2021-2024 Surgery slevy10@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the clinical track

Maradith Skalak, M.D. 2022-2025 Pediatrics mskalak@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the clinical track

Jacey Jones, M.D. 2023-2026 Medicine - General Internal Medicine jjones26@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the clinical track

Chayan Chakraborti, M.D. (Chair) 2022-present Associate Dean for Education/ Academic Affairs cchekrab@tulane.edu Professor on the education track

Elma LeDoux, M.D. 2020-present Associate Dean  for Admissions/Student Affairs eledoux@tulane.edu Professor on the clinical track

Paul Gladden, M.D. 2022-present
Associate Dean for Graduate Medical 

Education/DIO
pgladden@tulane.edu Associate Professor on the clinical track

Marie Krousel-Wood, M.D. 2001-present
Associate Dean for Public Health and Medical 

Education
mawood@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

Jennifer Gibson, Ph.D. 2012-present Director of Accreditation and Special Programs jwgibson@tulane.edu Associate Professor on the education track

Guenevere Rae, Ph.D. 2020-present Assistant Dean for Basic Science Education grae@tulane.edu Associate Professor on the education track

Cecilia Gambala, M.D. 2018-present Assistant Dean for Clinical Education cgambal@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the clinical track

Kerstin Honer zu Bentrup, Ph.D. 2021-2024 Microbiology and Immunology knoerzu@tulane.edu Associate Professor on the education track

Louise Lawson, Ph.D. 2021-2024 Microbiology and Immunology lbraud@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the research track

Norman Kreisman, Ph.D. 2022-2025 Physiology nkreism@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

Adam Lawson, Ph.D. 2022-2025 Structural and Cellular Biology ablawson@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the education track

Craig Clarkson, Ph.D. 2023-2026 Pharmcology cclarks@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

David Franklin, Ph.D. 2023-2026 Biochemistry and Molecular Biology franklin@tulane.edu Professor of the Practice

Samir Anadkat, M.B.B.S. Appointed 2023-2024 Structural and Cellular Biology sanadkat@tulane.edu Professor of the Practice

Sarah Lindsey, Ph.D. Appointed 2023-2024 Pharmacology lindsey@tulane.edu Associate Professor with tenure

Margaret Huntwork, M.D. 2021-2024 Pediatrics mprat@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the clinical track

Jacey Jones, M.D. 2021-2024 Medicine - General Internal Medicine jjones26@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the clinical track

Rizwan Aslam, D.O. 2022-2025 Otolaryngology raslam@tulane.edu Associate Professor on the clinical track

Ronald Slipman, M.D. 2022-2025 Family and Community Medicine rslipman@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the clinical track

Michele Longo, M.D. 2023-2026 Neurology mlongo1@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the clinical track
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Elizabeth Crabtree-Hartman, M.D. 2023-2026 Neurology ecrabtre@tulane.edu Associate Professor on the clinical track

Elizabeth Kelly, M.D. Appointed 2023-2024 Obstetrics and Gynecology ekelly2@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the clinical track

Benjamin Rothwell, M.D. Appointed 2023-2024 Medicine - General Internal Medicine wrothwell@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the clinical track

Jessica DeBord, M.D. 2017-present Director, Foundations in Medicine jdebord@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the education track

Marie Krousel-Wood, M.D. 2013-present Senior Associate Dean for Faculty Affairs mawood@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

Jeffrey Han, M.D., Ph.D. 2022-2025 Biochemistry and Molecular Biology jhan5@tulane.edu Associate Professor with Tenure

Prasad Katakam, M.D., Ph.D. 2023-2026 Pharmcology pkatakam@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

Jia Zhuo, M.D., Ph.D. Appointed 2023-2026 Physiology jzhuo@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

Amitinder Kaur, Ph.D. 2023-2026 Microbiology and Immunology (TNPRC) akaur@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

Jun-Yuan Ji, Ph.D. Appointed 2023-2026 Biochemistry and Molecular Biology ji@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

Sean Lee, Ph.D. 2021-2024 Pathology and Laboratory Medicine slee30@tulane.edu Associate Professor with tenure

Chi Dola, M.D., MPH Appointed 2021-2024 Obstetrics and Gynecology cdola@tulane.edu Professor on the clinical track

Hongju Wu, Ph.D. 2022-2025 Medicine - Endocrinology hwu3@tulane.edu Associate Professor with tenure

Adrienne Savant. M.D. Appointed 2022-2025 Pediatrics - Pulmonary Diseases asavant1@tulane.edu Professor on the clinical track

Julie Larrieu, Ph.D. Appointed 2022-2025 Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences jlarrie@tulane.edu Professor on the clinical track

Naasir Marrouche, M.D. 2023-2026 Medicine - Administration mmarrcouche@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

Greg Bix, M.D., Ph.D. Appointed 2023-2026 Neurosurgery gbix@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

Prasad Katakam, M.D., Ph.D. 2022-2025 Pharmacology pkatakam@tulane.edu Associate Professor with Tenure

Kerstin Honer zu Bentrup, Ph.D. 2022-2025 Microbiology and Immunology knoerzu@tulane.edu Associate Professor on the education track

Theresa Dise, M.D. 2022-2025 Pediatrics tdise@tulane.edu Associate Professor on the clinical track

Kathleen Hering-Smith, Ph.D. 2022-2025 Medicine - Nephrology khering@tulane.edu Associate Professor on the research track

Louise Lawson, Ph.D. 2022-2025 Microbiology and Immunology lbraud@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the research track

Kerstin Honer Zu Bentrup, Ph.D. 2022-2025 Microbiology and Immunology knoerzu@tulane.edu Associate Professor on the education track

Adarsh Vijay, M.D. 2022-2025 Surgery - Abdominal Transplant avijay@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the clinical track

Erica Tate, M.D. 2022-2025 Medicine - General Internal Medicine etate1@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the clinical track

Sarah Lindsey, Ph.D. 2022-2025 Pharmacology lindsey@tulane.edu Associate Professor with Tenure

Sam Landry, Ph.D. 2022-2025 Biochemistry and Molecular Biology landry@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

Michelle Matter, Ph.D. 2023-2026 Biochemistry and Molecular Biology mmatter@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

Erin Boh, M.D., Ph.D. 2021-2024 Dermatology eboh@tulane.edu Professor on the clinical track

Jacquelyn Turner, M.D. 2022-2025 Surgery jturner16@tulane.edu Professor  on the clinical track

Aimee Aysenne, M.D. 2023-2026 Neurosurgery aaysenne@tulane.edu Associate Professor on the clinical track

Rizwan Aslam, D.O. 2023-2026 Otolaryngology raslam@tulane.edu Associate Professor on the clinical track

Evan Atkinson, M.D. 2021-2024 Medicine - Immunology eatkinson@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the clinical track

Derek Pociask, Ph.D. 2022-2025 Medicine - Pulmonary Diseases dpociask@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the research track

John Schieffelin, M.D. 2021-2024 Pediatrics - Infectious Diseases jschieff@tulane.edu Associate Professor on the clinical track

Cynthia Hanemann, M.D. 2022-2025 Radiology chaneman@tulane.edu Professor on the clinical track

Keith Ferdinand, M.D. 2023-2026 Medicine - Cardiology kferdina@tulane.edu Professor on the clinical track

Rizwan Aslam, D.O. 2021-2024 Otolaryngology raslam@tulane.edu Associate Professor on the clinical track

Ashley Weiss, DO 2023-2026 Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences aweiss3@tulane.edu Associate Professor on the clinical track

Jacey Jones, M.D. 2022-2025 Medicine - General Internal Medicine jjones26@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the clinical track

Abigail Chaffin, M.D. 2021-2024 Surgery - Plastic achaffin@tulane.edu Professor on the clinical track

Sam Landry, Ph.D. 2023-2026 Biochemistry and Molecular Biology landry@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

Neel Gupta, M.D. 2023-2026 Radiology ngupta@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the clinical track

Yuwen Li, M.D., Ph.D. 2022-2025 Pediatrics lyuwen@tulane.edu Assistant Professor on the clinical track

Myo Myint, M.D. 2021-2024 Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences mmyint@tulane.edu Associate Professor on the clinical track

Hong Liu, Ph.D. 2022-2025 Biochemistry and Molecular Biology hliu22@tulane.edu Associate Professor with Tenure

Andrea Zsombok, Ph.D. 2021-2024 Physiology azsombo@tulane.edu Associate Professor with tenure

Clinical Science Representatives

Basic Science Representatives

Admissions Committee (elected seats)

Basic Science Representatives

Personnel and Honors Committee 

Ex Officio

Student Professionalism and Promotion Committee (elected seats)

Basic Science Representatives

Clinical Science Representatives

Clinical Science Representatives

University Senate

Basic Science Representatives

Clinical Science Representatives

Standing Subcommittees of the University Senate

Assesment

Budget Review

Committee on Committees

Committee on Equal Opportunity and Anti-Discrimination Grievances Against Faculty

Education Policy

Equal Opportunity and Institutional Equity

Faculty and Staff Benefits

Faculty Tenure, Freedom, and Responsibility

Honors

Information Technology

Libraries

Physical Facilities

Research

Foundations in Medicine Representative

mailto:ecrabtre@tulane.edu
mailto:ekelly2@tulane.edu
mailto:wrothwell@tulane.edu
mailto:jdebord@tulane.edu
mailto:mawood@tulane.edu
mailto:jhan5@tulane.edu
mailto:pkatakam@tulane.edu
mailto:jzhuo@tulane.edu
mailto:akaur@tulane.edu
mailto:ji@tulane.edu
mailto:slee30@tulane.edu
mailto:cdola@tulane.edu
mailto:asavant1@tulane.edu
mailto:jlarrie@tulane.edu
mailto:mmarrcouche@tulane.edu
mailto:gbix@tulane.edu
mailto:pkatakam@tulane.edu
mailto:knoerzu@tulane.edu
mailto:tdise@tulane.edu
mailto:khering@tulane.edu
mailto:lbraud@tulane.edu
mailto:knoerzu@tulane.edu
mailto:avijay@tulane.edu
mailto:etate1@tulane.edu
mailto:lindsey@tulane.edu
mailto:landry@tulane.edu
mailto:mmatter@tulane.edu
mailto:eboh@tulane.edu
mailto:jturner16@tulane.edu
mailto:aaysenne@tulane.edu
mailto:raslam@tulane.edu
mailto:eatkinson@tulane.edu
mailto:dpociask@tulane.edu
mailto:jschieff@tulane.edu
mailto:chaneman@tulane.edu
mailto:kferdina@tulane.edu
mailto:raslam@tulane.edu
mailto:aweiss3@tulane.edu
mailto:jjones26@tulane.edu
mailto:achaffin@tulane.edu
mailto:landry@tulane.edu
mailto:ngupta@tulane.edu
mailto:lyuwen@tulane.edu
mailto:mmyint@tulane.edu
mailto:hliu22@tulane.edu
mailto:azsombo@tulane.edu

